



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Product Name & Code	106594 FRZ CDC GP BISC ANZAC 50G 2.8KG																																			
Ingredient Declaration	Wheat Flour, Sugar, Butter (Milk), Rolled Oats, Golden Syrup, Desiccated Coconut [Preservative (223)], Brown Sugar, Water, Salt, Raising Agent (500), Flavouring.																																			
Nutrition Information	<table border="1" style="width: 100%; border-collapse: collapse;"> <thead> <tr> <th colspan="3" style="text-align: center;">NUTRITION INFORMATION</th> </tr> <tr> <td colspan="3">Servings per package:</td> </tr> <tr> <td colspan="3">Serving size: 45g</td> </tr> <tr> <th></th> <th style="text-align: center;">Avg Quantity per serving</th> <th style="text-align: center;">Avg Quantity per 100g</th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td>Energy</td> <td style="text-align: center;">864 kJ (207 Cal)</td> <td style="text-align: center;">1920 kJ (459 Cal)</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Protein</td> <td style="text-align: center;">2.2 g</td> <td style="text-align: center;">4.9 g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Fat, Total</td> <td style="text-align: center;">8.3 g</td> <td style="text-align: center;">18.5 g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>- Saturated</td> <td style="text-align: center;">4.1 g</td> <td style="text-align: center;">9.1 g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Carbohydrate</td> <td style="text-align: center;">29.8 g</td> <td style="text-align: center;">66.2 g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>- Sugars</td> <td style="text-align: center;">17.1 g</td> <td style="text-align: center;">38.0 g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Sodium</td> <td style="text-align: center;">265 mg</td> <td style="text-align: center;">588 mg</td> </tr> </tbody> </table>			NUTRITION INFORMATION			Servings per package:			Serving size: 45g				Avg Quantity per serving	Avg Quantity per 100g	Energy	864 kJ (207 Cal)	1920 kJ (459 Cal)	Protein	2.2 g	4.9 g	Fat, Total	8.3 g	18.5 g	- Saturated	4.1 g	9.1 g	Carbohydrate	29.8 g	66.2 g	- Sugars	17.1 g	38.0 g	Sodium	265 mg	588 mg
NUTRITION INFORMATION																																				
Servings per package:																																				
Serving size: 45g																																				
	Avg Quantity per serving	Avg Quantity per 100g																																		
Energy	864 kJ (207 Cal)	1920 kJ (459 Cal)																																		
Protein	2.2 g	4.9 g																																		
Fat, Total	8.3 g	18.5 g																																		
- Saturated	4.1 g	9.1 g																																		
Carbohydrate	29.8 g	66.2 g																																		
- Sugars	17.1 g	38.0 g																																		
Sodium	265 mg	588 mg																																		
Allergens/ Mandatory Warnings	Contains Wheat, Gluten, Milk. May contain Soy, Egg, Peanuts, Tree Nuts.																																			
Country of Origin Declaration	Made in Australia from at least 87% Australian ingredients																																			
Dietary Suitability		<i>Suitable</i>	<i>Certified</i>																																	
	Kosher	NO	NO																																	
	Halal	NO	NO																																	
	Vegan	NO	NO																																	
	Lacto Vegetarian	NO	NO																																	
	Lacto-Ovo Vegetarian	YES	NO																																	
Colour Status	<i>Type</i>	<i>Natural</i>	<i>Not Defined</i>	<i>Artificial</i>																																
		N/A	N/A	N/A																																
Flavour Status	<i>Natural Flavouring</i>		<i>Flavouring</i>																																	
	N/A		YES																																	
Shelf Life and storage	Frozen: 9 Months; Baked: 7 Days (ambient)																																			
Packaging Dimensions	H mm x W mm x D mm																																			
Ti Hi	16 ctns x 9 layers , 144 ctns/pallet																																			

Information current at time of preparation.

Date of preparation: 12.10.2022

DOCUMENT REF: AP-REG-14	ISSUE No.: 03	ISSUE DATE: 14/09/2021	AUTHORISED BY: Regulatory Affairs Manager	Page 1 of 1
----------------------------	------------------	---------------------------	--	----------------